Lightology

BRAND Hudson Valley Lighting

DESCRIPTION

The Royale Bathroom Vanity Light features rock
crystal baubles adorning each end of a cylindrical
diffuser with a Polished Nickel, Polished Chrome,
or Aged Brass finish. Two sizes available. Integrated
14/24 watt 120 volt LED module. 5 inch width x
22/29.75 inch height x 4 inch depth. Canopy: 5 inch
diameter. UL listed. ADA compliant.

SHADE COLOR White
BODY FINISH Polished Nickel
WATTAGE 14W
DIMMER Low Voltage Electronic
DIMENSIONS 5"W x 22"H x 4"D

INTEGRATED LED MODULE

LAMP

Technical Information
LUMINOUS FLUX
LUMENS/WATT
LAMP COLOR
COLOR RENDERING

SPEC #

1x LED/14W/120V LED

900 lumens
64.29
3000K

80 CRI

HUD474339

Royale Bathroom Vanity Light
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https://www.lightology.com/
https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=474339
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